
HAMPSHIRE	EPEE	

SENIOR	MEN'S	EPEE
08	MARCH	2015	-	11:00

FINAL	RESULTS
Place Name Club(s) Region Country
1 GATES,	Andy SOUTEC	 	 	

2 NORTH,	Russel SOUTEC	 	 	

3T CHAPMAN,	Alexander CLUBEW	 	 	

3T NORRIS,	Andrew SOUTEC	 	 	

5 WHITBY,	Sam WINCC	 SOUTH	 GBR	

6 MCQUEEN,	Ian CLUBEW	 	 	

7 AVIS,	Nicholas UNIVOPFC	 	 	

8 CAREY,	Dominic BEAU	 	 	

9 MESSER,	Marcus ESPA	 	 	

10 BATLEY,	Juan SOUTEC	 	 	

11 EDWARDS,	Chris UNIVOPFC	 	 	

12 PASQUINO,	Luca UNIVOPFC	 	 	

13 TOMLIN,	Garry SOUTEC	 	 	

14 TORRICELLI,	Emilliano SOUTEC	 SOUTH	 GBR	

ROUND	#1	-	DE	-	ROUND	SEEDING
Seed Name Club(s) Region Country Status
1 NORTH,	Russel SOUTEC	 	 	

2 GATES,	Andy SOUTEC	 	 	

3 NORRIS,	Andrew SOUTEC	 	 	

4 WHITBY,	Sam WINCC	 SOUTH	 GBR	

5 CHAPMAN,	Alexander CLUBEW	 	 	

6 MCQUEEN,	Ian CLUBEW	 	 	

7 AVIS,	Nicholas UNIVOPFC	 	 	

8 CAREY,	Dominic BEAU	 	 	

9 MESSER,	Marcus ESPA	 	 	

10 BATLEY,	Juan SOUTEC	 	 	

11 EDWARDS,	Chris UNIVOPFC	 	 	

12 PASQUINO,	Luca UNIVOPFC	 	 	

13 TOMLIN,	Garry SOUTEC	 	 	

14 TORRICELLI,	Emilliano SOUTEC	 SOUTH	 GBR	

ROUND	#1	-	DE	-	SCORES
Table	of	16 Table	of	8 Semi-Finals Finals 	

	 	 	 	 	
(1)	NORTH,	Russel	
SOUTEC	 (1)	NORTH,	Russel	
(16)	-BYE-	 	
	 	 (1)	NORTH,	Russel	
(9)	MESSER,	Marcus	 	 15	-	10	
ESPA	 (8)	CAREY,	Dominic	 	
(8)	CAREY,	Dominic	 15	-	14	 	
BEAU	 	 (1)	NORTH,	Russel	
(5)	CHAPMAN,	Alexander	 	 15	-	6	
CLUBEW	 (5)	CHAPMAN,	Alexander	 	 	
(12)	PASQUINO,	Luca	 15	-	6	 	 	
UNIVOPFC	 	 (5)	CHAPMAN,	Alexander	 	
(13)	TOMLIN,	Garry	 	 15	-	14	 	
SOUTEC	 (4)	WHITBY,	Sam	 	
(4)	WHITBY,	Sam	 15	-	7	 	
WINCC	/	SOUTH	/	GBR	 	 (2)	GATES,	Andy	
(3)	NORRIS,	Andrew	 	 15	-	10	
SOUTEC	 (3)	NORRIS,	Andrew	 	 	
(14)	TORRICELLI,	Emilliano	 15	-	3	 	 	
SOUTEC	/	SOUTH	/	GBR	 	 (3)	NORRIS,	Andrew	 	 	
(11)	EDWARDS,	Chris	 	 15	-	2	 	 	



UNIVOPFC	 (6)	MCQUEEN,	Ian	 	 	 	
(6)	MCQUEEN,	Ian	 15	-	12	 	 	 	
CLUBEW	 	 (2)	GATES,	Andy	 	
(7)	AVIS,	Nicholas	 	 15	-	9	 	
UNIVOPFC	 (7)	AVIS,	Nicholas	 	 	
(10)	BATLEY,	Juan	 15	-	10	 	 	
SOUTEC	 	 (2)	GATES,	Andy	 	
(15)	-BYE-	 	 15	-	10	 	
	 (2)	GATES,	Andy	 	
(2)	GATES,	Andy	 	 	
SOUTEC	 	
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